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O-SSH Showmanship at Halter - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 99 Peter Hofer TL Lil Whiz Greta 2011 Mare AQHA 76

2 91 Ivo Kupper Sure a Magic Touch 2001 Gelding AQHA 72

3 44 Rebecca Frank Einsteins Cat 2015 Gelding AQHA 68

4 87 Nina Windlin Taxi Jac 2002 Gelding AQHA 66

5 68 Jana Geissberger Miss Dior Petit Sault 2013 Mare APHA Regular 55

6 73 Silvia Betschart Tinka 2009 Mare - 53

7 69 Lisa Geissberger My Precious Maria 2011 Mare APHA Regular 47

8 70 Sina Imhof Diara 2013 Mare - 18

O-HUS Hunter Under Saddle - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 58 Stefanie Pfister Saphira 2019 Mare -

2 91 Ivo Kupper Sure a Magic Touch 2001 Gelding AQHA

3 50 Sabrina Brühwiler Jacs King of Stop 2010 Gelding AQHA

4 104 Rita Froelicher Hotroddin Princess 2006 Mare AQHA

O-IHT In Hand Trail - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 99 Peter Hofer TL Lil Whiz Greta 2011 Mare AQHA 70.5

2 9 Roger Brunner Te N Tes Marie Anne 2010 Mare APHA Regular 69.5

3 71 Schnetzler Leonie A New Step 2019 Gelding AQHA 69.5

4 17 Martina Henz Cilbarra Huggies 2008 Gelding - 69

5 104 Rita Froelicher Hotroddin Princess 2006 Mare AQHA 68.5

6 72 Maurus Hasler Colonels Black Pearl 2009 Mare AQHA 67

7 79 Daniela Scheurer Dok's Lady Grace 2006 Mare - 67

8 88 Samira Bertsch Magic Vinona Cee KD 2009 Mare ApHC 67

9 69 Lisa Geissberger My Precious Maria 2011 Mare APHA Regular 66.5

10 89 Pia Steiner Andys Charmer 2009 Mare AQHA 66

O-LLTRL Lead Line Trail Age 3-8 - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 102 Jack Christen Fly To Fox 2006 Gelding APHA Regular 70

1 109 Amélie Fasel Krymsuns Johnny 2013 Gelding AQHA 62

O-WTTR Walk-Trot Trail - All Breed, Walk-Trot
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 9 Roger Brunner Te N Tes Marie Anne 2010 Mare APHA Regular 70

2 109 Oliver Fasel Krymsuns Johnny 2013 Gelding AQHA 69.5

3 72 Maurus Hasler Colonels Black Pearl 2009 Mare AQHA 69.5

4 114 Peter Weber Kings Special Dry 2004 Gelding AQHA 69

5 54 Anissa Barras Lazy As Kc 2014 Mare AQHA 68.5

6 40 Nadine Giger Quimba 2019 Mare - 68

7 44 Rebecca Frank Einsteins Cat 2015 Gelding AQHA 67

8 17 Martina Henz Cilbarra Huggies 2008 Gelding - 66

9 33 Jessica Spycher Quixote Remedy 2004 Mare AQHA 65

10 16 Michelle Wyss Black Knight 2009 Gelding - 63

O-TRL Trail - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 109 Oliver Fasel Krymsuns Johnny 2013 Gelding AQHA 69.5

2 9 Roger Brunner Te N Tes Marie Anne 2010 Mare APHA Regular 69

3 54 Anissa Barras Lazy As Kc 2014 Mare AQHA 68.5

4 24 Nicole Mörgeli Nena de Valbert 2010 Mare - 66

5 71 Schnetzler Leonie A New Step 2019 Gelding AQHA 64.5

6 40 Nadine Giger Quimba 2019 Mare - 64

7 97 Regula Frei TC like Woody 2011 Gelding AQHA 63.5

8 72 Stephanie Hasler Colonels Black Pearl 2009 Mare AQHA 62.5

9 61 Chloé Marcotte Definately Uncorked 2010 Gelding AQHA 62.5

10 13 Jessica Ochsner JK Goldy Pep 2012 Gelding - 62

WarmUp 2019
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SA-TR Trail - Open
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 93 Nadine Maria Lochmann Ribana 2001 Mare SAWH 67

2 14 Cornelia Auf der Maur As Shamaal 2012 Gelding SAWH 66

3 35 Nadja Christen IS Penny 2008 Mare SAWH 58

4 21 Sarah Haas Sharaia 2004 Mare SAWH 56

O-WTWHS Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship - All Breed, Walk-Trot
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 109 Oliver Fasel Krymsuns Johnny 2013 Gelding AQHA 75

2 89 Pia Steiner Andys Charmer 2009 Mare AQHA 72

3 66 Jeannine Davalos WORTH THE WAIT HUH 2019 Mare AQHA 71

4 69 Lisa Geissberger My Precious Maria 2011 Mare APHA Regular 69

5 78 Sonja Rose Buenos Fritzi Chic 2005 Mare AQHA 68

6 24 Nicole Mörgeli Nena de Valbert 2010 Mare - 67

7 15 Cornelia Auf der Maur Flawio 2013 Gelding - 67

8 68 Jana Geissberger Miss Dior Petit Sault 2013 Mare APHA Regular 66

9 63 Andrea Born Ril Ruf Big Chex 2019 Mare AQHA 63

10 94 Monika Lüscher Csillag 2000 Mare - 62

O-WHS Western Horsemanship - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 58 Stefanie Pfister Saphira 2019 Mare - 75

2 110 Tatjana Sidler Dual Springtime 2009 Mare AQHA 75

3 33 Jessica Spycher Quixote Remedy 2004 Mare AQHA 75

4 117 Lea Tanner Harley Invitation 2012 Gelding AQHA 73

5 109 Oliver Fasel Krymsuns Johnny 2013 Gelding AQHA 72

6 91 Ivo Kupper Sure a Magic Touch 2001 Gelding AQHA 72

7 113 Eva Kermautz Take me to a Goodbar 2011 Mare AQHA 70

8 101 Martina Stettbacher Nanouk 2011 Gelding - 68

9 118 Sarah Tanner Invited to Win 2009 Gelding AQHA 68

10 54 Anissa Barras Lazy As Kc 2014 Mare AQHA 66

SA-WHS Western Horsemanship - Open
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 93 Nadine Maria Lochmann Ribana 2001 Mare SAWH 73.5

2 35 Nadja Christen IS Penny 2008 Mare SAWH 73

3 21 Sarah Haas Sharaia 2004 Mare SAWH 67

4 14 Cornelia Auf der Maur As Shamaal 2012 Gelding SAWH 65

5 59 Melanie Horber Kadjiah 2013 Mare SAWH 43

- 124 Melanie Karrer Kadet 2002 Gelding SAWH 0

O-WTWP Walk & Trot Western Pleasure - All Breed, Walk-Trot
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 61 Chloé Marcotte Definately Uncorked 2010 Gelding AQHA

2 33 Jessica Spycher Quixote Remedy 2004 Mare AQHA

3 89 Pia Steiner Andys Charmer 2009 Mare AQHA

4 107 Eveline Raimann Amy del Cielo 2019 Mare AQHA

5 32 Tina Ehrensperger George King Clooney 2009 Gelding ApHC

6 50 Sabrina Brühwiler Jacs King of Stop 2010 Gelding AQHA

7 108 Eveline Amsler Tabarka 1998 Mare -

8 114 Sina Bucher Kings Special Dry 2004 Gelding AQHA

9 2 Fabienne Lehmann Thirsty‘s Peppy Boy 2012 Gelding -

10 57 Enie Büngen Sierra's Sugarboy 2005 Gelding -
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O-WPL Western Pleasure - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 110 Tatjana Sidler Dual Springtime 2009 Mare AQHA

2 113 Eva Kermautz Take me to a Goodbar 2011 Mare AQHA

3 122 Christina Güdel Lady Chic Time 2015 Mare AQHA

4 67 Tanja Oberlin Lady Dun Goldendream 2015 Mare AQHA

5 91 Ivo Kupper Sure a Magic Touch 2001 Gelding AQHA

6 43 Neela Rose Roi 2005 Gelding -

7 73 Silvia Betschart Tinka 2009 Mare -

8 25 Geneviève Bachofner Lady 2005 Mare -

9 54 Anissa Barras Lazy As Kc 2014 Mare AQHA

10 71 Schnetzler Leonie A New Step 2019 Gelding AQHA

O-RT Ranch Trail - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 93 Nadine Maria Lochmann Ribana 2001 Mare SAWH 71.5

2 97 Regula Frei TC like Woody 2011 Gelding AQHA 70.5

3 111 Manuela Sidler GVR Peppys Cocolino 2004 Gelding AQHA 70.5

4 36 Andrea Glanzmann Topspines Norseman 2004 Gelding AQHA 70

5 12 Nicole Hubeli Lara Lisa 2008 Mare - 69

6 122 Christina Güdel Lady Chic Time 2015 Mare AQHA 67.5

7 56 Marina Birrer Smarts Chexinic 2019 Gelding - 67.5

8 52 Jeanine Schneider Hollywood Peanut 1994 Gelding AQHA 67

9 57 Melanie Rieder Sierra's Sugarboy 2005 Gelding - 66

10 38 Tatjana Cargill Fiona FM 2013 Mare - 64.5

O-WTRR Walk-Trot Ranch Riding - All Breed, Walk-Trot
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 107 Eveline Raimann Amy del Cielo 2019 Mare AQHA 73

2 8 Bettina Galle AJ Dry Dunnit 2008 Gelding AQHA 70.5

3 9 Roger Brunner Te N Tes Marie Anne 2010 Mare APHA Regular 69.5

4 57 Enie Büngen Sierra's Sugarboy 2005 Gelding - 67.5

5 16 Michelle Wyss Black Knight 2009 Gelding - 67

6 55 Leandra Haas Pato 2019 Gelding - 66.5

7 63 Andrea Born Ril Ruf Big Chex 2019 Mare AQHA 64.5

8 15 Cornelia Auf der Maur Flawio 2013 Gelding - 64

9 17 Seraina Gosteli Cilbarra Huggies 2008 Gelding - 62

10 12 Coni Iseli Lara Lisa 2008 Mare - 0

O-RR Ranch Riding - All Breed
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 122 Christina Güdel Lady Chic Time 2015 Mare AQHA 71.5

2 107 Eveline Raimann Amy del Cielo 2019 Mare AQHA 70.5

3 90 Dominique Hirter Roping our Pine 2002 Gelding AQHA 69.5

4 67 Tanja Oberlin Lady Dun Goldendream 2015 Mare AQHA 69

5 29 Annika Riggenbach RS Mcjac Hglo 2019 Gelding - 68.5

6 36 Andrea Glanzmann Topspines Norseman 2004 Gelding AQHA 68.5

7 2 Fabienne Lehmann Thirsty‘s Peppy Boy 2012 Gelding - 68

8 111 Manuela Sidler GVR Peppys Cocolino 2004 Gelding AQHA 68

9 97 Regula Frei TC like Woody 2011 Gelding AQHA 67

10 52 Jeanine Schneider Hollywood Peanut 1994 Gelding AQHA 67

SA-RR Ranch Riding - Open
Place Back# Name - Exhibitor Name - Horse YOB Gender Type Score

1 93 Nadine Maria Lochmann Ribana 2001 Mare SAWH 67.5

2 14 Cornelia Auf der Maur As Shamaal 2012 Gelding SAWH 64

3 124 Melanie Karrer Kadet 2002 Gelding SAWH 62

- 59 Melanie Horber Kadjiah 2013 Mare SAWH 0
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